Male

¥ INTERSPORT

Intersport 5/10 Km Fun Run/Walk
June 28, 2011
Timing: Marg White

10 Km Runners

1
2

Logan Roots
Bill Matiation

5 Km Runners

1 Logan Boehmer
2 Mike Richards
3 Tom Ullyett
4 Greg Lane
5 Patrick Anderson
6 Ben Yu-Schott & Callie
7 Joel Macht
8 Luke Bakica
9 Terry Boone
10 Bruce Cooke
11 Alex Ordonéz-Simmons
12 Brian Mottus
13 Grant Macdonald
5 Km Walkers
1 Philip Gibson

Airianna Gibson (bike)

0:36:53
0:40:15

0:18:31
0:18:36
0:20:13
0:20:29PB
0:21:21
0:22:25
0:23:00
0:23:00
0:23:39
0:24:28
0:25:10
0:25:17
0:27:24

0:36:56
0:36:56

Female

5 Km Runners

Brittany Smith
Larra Daley
Cynthia Freeman
Coralie Ullyett
Linda Ullyett
Nicole Hulstein
Deborah Kitchen

~NOoO O~ WDN PP

5 Km Walkers
1 Ruth Hall

2.5 Km Runners
1 Lisa Freeman

3 Km Runners
Sigourny Whipple
1 Grantham
2 Jennifer Whipple

0:19:57
0:21:22
0:22:51
0:25:13
0:27:42
0:27:51
0:27:59

0:35:21

0:19:09

0:18:26
0:18:29



